•  Flow rate up to
 115 GPM
•  Capacity to
   540K grains
•  Pipe sizes 1”, 1.5” & 2”
•  Safety brine shut-off
   standard
•  Monitors water usage

Quantity
(cu. ft.)
Dimensions
Service Rate
@ 15
 psi Drop
Peak
Rate @ 25
psi Drop
Backwash
Rate
A B C
CIMX90A
1”
90,000 / 45 54,000 / 18 18 25 5.3 3 76” 48” 34”
CIMX120A 120,000 / 60 72,000 / 24 19 27 7.5 4 76” 50” 34”
CIMX150A 150,000 / 75 90,000 / 30 20 28 9.0 5 78” 52” 34”
CIMX210A 210,000 / 105 126,000 / 42 21 29 11.0 7 78” 55” 34”
CIMX90B
1.5”
90,000 / 45 54,000 / 18 31 45 5.3 3 76” 48” 34”
CIMX120B 120,000 / 60 72,000 / 24 35 50 7.5 4 76” 50” 34”
CIMX150B 150,000 / 75 90,000 / 30 39 55 9.0 5 78” 52” 34”
CIMX210B 210,000 / 105 126,000 / 42 43 59 11.0 7 78” 55” 34”
CIMX300B 300,000 / 150 180,000 / 60 45 62 15.0 10 85” 64” 40”
2”
CIMX120C 120,000 / 60 72,000 / 24 45 69 7.5 4 76” 50” 34”
CIMX150C 150,000 / 75 90,000 / 30 53 79 9.0 5 78” 52” 34”
CIMX210C 210,000 / 105 126,000 / 42 62 90 11.0 7 78” 55” 34”
CIMX300C 300,000 / 150 180,000 / 60 67 96 15.0 10 85” 64” 40”
CIMX360C 360,000 / 180 216,000 / 72 62 89 15.0 12 85” 64” 40”
CIMX450C 450,000 / 225 270,000 / 90 80 111 25.0 15 92” 79” 49”
CIMX540C 540,000 / 270 324,000 / 108 76 106 25.0 18 92” 79” 49”
CIMX SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
A